Scrip code 533155

NSE Symbol JUBLFOOD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE797F01020
Name of the company Jubilant FoodWorks Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

A Promoter & (7 276732485 276732485 (41.94 276732485 276732485 (41.94 41.94 276732485
Promoter
Group
B Public 478907 [381699577 381699577 |57.85 |381699577 381699577 |57.85 57.85 381698987
C Non Promoter-|1 1413138 1413138 1413138 1413138 |0.21 1413138
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held by |1 1413138 1413138 [0.21 1413138 1413138 |0.21 0.21 1413138
Employee
Trusts
Total 478915/659845200 659845200/100 659845200 659845200({100 100 659844610




Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind (3 30 0 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

u undivided

Family

Hari Shanker 1 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Bhartia

Kavita Bhartia 1 10 10 10 10 10
Shobhana Bhartia|l 10 10 10 10 0 10

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/

Banks

|Any Other 3 276732445 |0 276732445 (4194 276732445 |0 276732445 4194 |0 41.94 0 2200000 |0.79 276732445
(specify)

Bodies Corporate |3 276732445 |0 276732445 (41.94 276732445 |0 276732445 4194 |0 41.94 0 2200000 [0.79 276732445
Jubilant 1 276732415 (0 276732415 |41.94 276732415 |0 276732415 [41.94 |0 41.94 0 2200000 |0.79 276732415
Consumer Private

Limited

Jubilant 1 20 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Securities Pvt Ltd

Jubilant Capital (1 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pvt Ltd




JE Energy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IVentures Private

Limited

Sub-Total (A)(1) |6 276732475 |0 276732475 (4194 276732475 276732475 [41.94 41.94 2200000 [0.79 276732475
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ndividuals (Non- 1 10 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10
Resident

[ndividuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Shyam Sunder |1 10 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10
Bhartia

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

|Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) |1 10 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10
Total 7 276732485|0 276732485 41.94 276732485 27673248541.94 41.94 2200000 [0.79 276732485
Shareholding of

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Note: JE Energy Ventures Private Limited is a promoter of the Company with Nil shareholding.




Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds 29 101662992 101662992 (1541 (101662992 101662992 (15.41 15.41 101662992
Sbi Focused 1 27126467 27126467 411 |27126467 27126467 |4.11 4.11 27126467
Equity Fund

Uti Flexi Cap Fund|1 15595728 15595728 [2.36  |15595728 15595728 [2.36 2.36 15595728
Franklin India 1 10662589 10662589 [1.62 (10662589 10662589 (1.62 1.62 10662589
Focused Equity

Fund

Kotak Flexicap |1 7732454 7732454 |1.17 |7732454 7732454 (1.17 1.17 7732454
Fund

\Venture Capital [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Funds

Alternate 10 2511210 2511210 |0.38 |2511210 2511210 |0.38 0.38 2511210
Investment Funds

Banks 2 44533 44533 0.01 44533 44533 0.01 0.01 44533
[nsurance 17 30930931 30930931 [4.69 30930931 30930931 [4.69 4.69 30930931
Companies

Sbi Life Insurance |1 10215685 10215685 ([1.55 |10215685 10215685 |1.55 1.55 10215685
Co. Ltd

Life Insurance 1 9682946 9682946  [1.47 9682946 9682946  [1.47 1.47 9682946
Corporation of

[ndia

Provident Funds/ |1 9457977 9457977  [1.43  |9457977 9457977  [1.43 1.43 9457977

Pension Funds




Nps Trust- A/C Uti
Retirement
Solutions Pension
Fund Scheme -
State Govt

9457977

9457977

1.43

9457977

9457977

1.43

1.43

9457977

IAsset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

1290192

1290192

1290192

1290192

0.2

1290192

NBFCs registered
with RBI

N

5625

5625

5625

5625

5625

Other Financial
Institutions

100137

100137

0.02

100137

100137

0.02

0.02

100137

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

146003597

146003597

22.13

146003597

146003597

22.13

22.13

146003597

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
[nvestment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

544

172282969

172282969

26.11

172282969

172282969

26.11

26.11

172282969

Government
Pension Fund
Global

8447440

8447440

1.28

8447440

8447440

1.28

1.28

8447440

Touchstone
Strategic Trust -
Touchstone Sands
Capital Emerging
Markets Growth
Fund

6862917

6862917

1.04

6862917

6862917

1.04

1.04

6862917

New World Fund
Inc

6653611

6653611

1.01

6653611

6653611

1.01

1.01

6653611




Foreign Portfolio
[nvestors
Category I

10819168

10819168

1.64

10819168

10819168

1.64

1.64

10819168

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

lAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

579

183102137

(=]

183102137

27.75

183102137

o

183102137

27.75

o

27.75

[=]

183102137

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of India

318

318

318

318

318

State Government
/ Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

o

Sub-Total (B)(3)

=Y

318

318

318

318

318

Non-institutions

o

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

66700

66700

0.01

66700

66700

0.01

0.01

66700




Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group”
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”, or
"author of the
trust”

o

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

467166

39773755

39773755

6.03

39773755

39773755

6.03

6.03

39773165

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1364146

1364146

0.21

1364146

1364146

0.21

0.21

1364146

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

6693

2320739

2320739

0.35

2320739

2320739

0.35

0.35

2320739

Foreign Nationals

o

Foreign
Companies

Bodies Corporate

925

7598671

7598671

1.15

7598671

7598671

1.15

1.15

7598671

\Any Other
(specify)

3471

1466519

1466519

0.22

1466519

1466519

0.22

0.22

1466519




Clearing Members|8 378878 378878 0.06 (378878 378878 0.06 0.06 378878
HUF 3360 725358 725358 0.11 |725358 725358 0.11 0.11 725358
LLP 89 114488 114488 0.02 [114488 114488 0.02 0.02 114488
Trusts 13 247275 247275 0.04 247275 247275 0.04 0.04 247275
Unclaimed or 1 520 520 0 520 520 0 0 520
Suspense or

Escrow Account

Sub-Total (B)(4) 478263 (52593525 52593525 |7.97 (52593525 52593525 (7.97 7.97 52592935
Total Public 478907 381699577 381699577(57.85 (3816995 381699577|57.85 57.85 381698987
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(

2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Note: 590 Equity Shares transfered to IEPF w.r.t F.Y 2015-16 on October 24, 2023.




Summary Statement Holding Specified Securities

1 Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder

2 Employee Benefit 1 1413138 |0 0 1413138 (0.21 1413138 |0 1413138 (0.21 0 0.21 0 0 1413138
Trust / Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 1 14131380 0 1413138 1413138 (0 1413138 [0.21 0 0 0 1413138
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(Q(1)+(C)(2)




S. No. No. of shareholders Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed Voting rights which are frozen
suspense account
1 1 520 0




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 65 27.93
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 65 26.35
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 65 25.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 65 25.61
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 65 26.77

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board

approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities.

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt

Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.

3) Under Table VI, We have mentioned 65% as total approved limit (i.e. 55% for FPIs as approved by Board of Directors and 10% for NRIs as per
sectoral limit). Shares held by Foreign Portfolio Investors (Category -1 and Category -2) & Non-Resident Indian (on Repat basis) have been included

in the details




